Glass Hermetic Temperature NTC Thermistor MF51 Small Size Fast Response
Time
Basic Information
Dongguan China
linkun
CE / ROHS / UL / TUV / SGS
Temperature NTC Thermistor
5000pcs

2 10 3380 -40~+150°C
3 5 3470 -40~+150°C
4 10 3470 -40~+150°C
5 10 3700 -40~+150°C
6 2 3920 -40~ +150°C
7 5 3950 -40~+150°C
8 10 3950 -40~+150°C
9 50 3950 -40~+200°C
10 100 4100 -40~+300°C
• � indicatesthe resistance tolerance: F ( �1%); G (�2%); H ( �3%); J ( �5%); K (�10%)
• B Value :determined by rated zero-power resistance at 25°Cand 50°C , tolerance: �1% .
• Special specifications are customized by your request.
Product parameters
P/N R@25℃ Tolerance(%) Beta Value Tolerance(%)
MF11-050 5 2400
MF11-100 10 2800
MF11-150 15 2800
MF11-200 20 2800
MF11-220 22 2800
MF11-270 27 3000
MF11-330 33
±5 ±10 ±20
3000
±5 ±10
MF11-390 39 3000
MF11-470 47 3100
MF11-500 50 3100
MF11-680 68 3100
MF11-820 82 3100
MF11-101 100 3200
MF11-121 120 3200
MF11-151 150 3200
MF11-201 200 3200
MF11-221 220 3500
MF11-271 270 3500
MF11-331 330 3500
MF11-391 390 3500
MF11-471 470 3500
MF11-501 500 3500
MF11-561 560 3500
MF11-681 680 3800
MF11-821 820 3800
MF11-102 1000 3800
MF11-122 1200 3800
MF11-152 1500 3800
MF11-202 2000 4000
MF11-222 2200 4000
MF11-272 2700 4000
MF11-302 3000 4000
MF11-332 3300 4000
MF11-392 3900 4000
MF11-472 4700 4050
MF11-502 5000 4050
MF11-562 5600 4050
MF11-682 6800 4050
MF11-822 8200 4050
MF11-103 10000 4050
MF11-123 12000 4050
MF11-153 15000 4150
MF11-203 20000 4300
MF11-303 30000 4300
MF11-473 47000 4300
MF11-503 50000 4300
MF11-683 68000 4300
MF11-104 100000 4500
MF11-124 120000 4700
MF11-154 150000 4700
MF11-204 200000 4700
MF11-304 300000 4700
MF11-504 500000 4800
MF11-105 1000000 4900
Applications
Coversion power-supply, switch power, ups power
Electronic energy saving lamps,electronic ballast and all kinds of electric heater